

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

File #:	010785	Version: 1					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Placed On File			
File created:	9/25/2001		In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	7/7/2004			
Effective date:							
Title:	Substitute resolution relative to the erection and maintenance of a sculpture by the Women's Club in the Kilbourn Avenue median between North Cass and North Marshall Streets and the preservation of the adjacent mature tree.						
Sponsors:	ALD. HENNINGSEN, ALD. MURPHY						
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, MONUMENTS AND STATUES, TREES						

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/25/2001	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/26/2001		PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
9/27/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/27/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/27/2001		PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
10/3/2001	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
10/17/2001	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
6/17/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/18/2004	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/23/2004	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
7/7/2004	1	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0